8:00am
8:15am
8:30am
8:40am
9:00am
9:15am
9:45am
10:00am
10:15am
10:40am
11:00am
11:15am
11:45am
12:30pm
12:45pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm

5:00pm

Agriculture Energy Management Plan Training for Technical Service Providers

PSU Dairy Farm Energy Efficiency Training-Day One
April 10, 2012

Tentative Agenda

Registration and Coffee

Welcome George Hurd

What is a Dairy Farm Anyway? Dan McFarland

The Farm Energy Assessment Process Dan Ciolkosz
Assessment of Existing Energy Use Dan Ciolkosz
Potential Energy Savings: Milk Harvest Peter Vanderstappen
Potential Energy Savings: Milk Cooling Dan Ciolkosz

Break

Potential Energy Savings: Water Heating Dan McFarland
Potential Energy Savings: Ventilation John Tyson

USDA programs supporting Energy Audits and Implementation Peter Vanderstappen
PPL’s Support of farm energy efficiency Tammy Albenzi
Lunch

Potential Energy Savings: Lighting Dan Ciolkosz
Potential Energy Savings: Motors Dan Ciolkosz
Economic Analysis George Hurd
Communication of Results Dan Ciolkosz

Depart for Farm Visit
Farm Walk-Through All

Adjourn




8:30am
9:00am
9:15am

9:30am

10:45am
11:00am
12:00pm
12:45pm
2:45pm
4:00pm

Optional

Agriculture Energy Management Plan Training for Technical Service Providers

TSP Training for Energy Management Plan Writers-Day Two

April 11, 2012

Training Agenda

Registration and Coffee
Welcome/Introductions
Why are we here?

Energy Management Planning/Programs-Breakout

Break

NRCS Programs and Conservation Planning
Lunch

TSP Orientation and TechReg Overview/Set Up
Computer work in TechReg-Complete Profile

Wrap Up and Next Steps

—People can stay to finish their profiles/courses

Stacy Koch

Andrea Clark

Andrea Clark-Headquarters
Mark Goodson-Landscape

Local DC

Tim Pilkowski

Tim Pilkowski

Stacy Koch




